
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 2
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 13.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Dawison Pacheco De Farias
Individual
Circuit : H16B
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:32:06 (11'28"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Marcelo Da Rosa Libardi 0:36:52
3. Lucas Kurkowski Paim 0:45:54

1. 77 00:03:30 384m 9'07"/km
2. 37 00:04:24 00:07:54 276m 15'57"/km
3. 62 00:04:04 00:11:58 114m 35'40"/km
4. 44 00:03:40 00:15:38 246m 14'54"/km
5. 72 00:01:03 00:16:41 130m 8'05"/km
6. 58 00:03:48 00:20:29 255m 14'54"/km
7. 74 00:02:57 00:23:26 335m 8'48"/km
8. 59 00:04:07 00:27:33 364m 11'19"/km
9. 54 00:02:05 00:29:38 272m 7'40"/km

10. 53 00:01:12 00:30:50 85m 14'07"/km
11. 100 00:01:06 00:31:56 147m 7'29"/km
12. 999 00:00:10 00:32:06 65m 2'34"/km
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